

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 102143947

Data publicarii 28.08.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.991,14 RON - 2.991,14 RON

Descriere: 1 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 4 0.42 1.68 2 MUFA PPR 25 BUC 7 0.67 4.71 3 TEU PPR 25-20-25 BUC 8 1.26 10.08 4 REDUS PPR 25-20 BUC 4 0.59 2.35 5 COT PPR 25-90 BUC 2 0.84 1.68 6 COT PPR 20-90 BUC 12 0.42 5.04 7 MUFA PPR 20 FE BUC 10 4.20 42.02 8 CAPAC BUC 2 0.42 0.84 9 PASTA VERDE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 10 CANEPA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 11 CLEME 25 BUC 50 0.50 25.21 12 CLEME 20 BUC 22 0.34 7.39 13 DIBLU 6x40 BUC 182 0.13 22.94 14 BURGHIU FI 6 BUC 1 7.14 7.14 15 TEAVA PPR 25 BUC 10 24.37 243.70 16 TEAVA PPR 20 BUC 4 15.97 63.87 17 DIBLU 8x100 BUC 2 0.42 0.84 18 DIBLU 6x60 BUC 40 0.17 6.72 19 DUBLU 12x60 BUC 6 1.26 7.56 20 ROBINET CALORIFER BUC 4 20.17 80.67 21 SPUMA PU BUC 1 29.41 29.41 22 SPRAY CURATAT SPUMA BUC 1 21.01 21.01 23 REZERVA TRAFALLET BUC 3 2.10 6.30 24 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 17 21.01 357.14 25 PAT CABLU 16x16 CU LIPICI BUC 30 3.36 100.84 26 DOZA LEGATURA PT BUC 10 5.04 50.42 27 FY 2,5 M 200 1.43 285.71 28 FY 1,5 M 100 0.84 84.03 29 BANDA IZOLIERA BUC 4 2.52 10.08 30 COMUTATOR PT BUC 3 14.29 42.86 31 APLICA BUC 2 46.22 92.44 32 PROFIL AL 2,5M BUC 3 5.04 15.13 33 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 1 24.37 24.37 34 BELCIUG BUC 2 2.52 5.04 35 BALAMA BUC 4 0.42 1.68 36 FORANTE BUC 16 0.05 0.81 37 CT 126 BUC 1 32.77 32.77 38 CALORIFER 1600 BUC 1 504.20 504.20 39 CALORIFER 1000 BUC 1 277.31 277.31 40 TRAFALLET BUC 3 16.81 50.42 41 PENSULA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 42 PRELUNGITOR TRAFALLET 2M BUC 1 18.49 18.49 43 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 1 302.52 302.52 44 DIBLU 6x40 BUC 100 0.13 12.61 45 PAT CAB